Tab C Equipment

Year
2013 Fire
2013 Fire
2013 Sewer
2013 Recreation
2014 Recreation
2014 Sewer
2015 Fire
2016 Recreation
2016 Sewer
2016 Water
2016 Fire
2016 Fire
2017 Fire
2017 DPW

2017 Water

Total Equipment

Equipment
Nozzles Hoses
SCBA

Rotor Motors
Wrestling Mats
Playground

P. Connection
Dispatch Center
Ex. Equip.
Video Unit

Air Compressor
Turnout Gear

P. Radios

Hose Line
Mower

SCADA

Article

Article 17
Article 18
Article 26
Article 45
Article 30
Article 28
Article 28
Article 60
Article 52
Article 40
Article 32
Article 33
Article 18
Article 11

Article 21

CIP Report Tabs
Tab C Equipment
Budget Committee
September 9, 2017

Amount
$42,000
$180,000
$15,000
$10,000
$15,000
$42,000
$275,000
$6,250
$8,200
$30,000
$60,000
$60,000
$45,000
$35,000
$32,000

$855,450



