CIP Report Tabs Tab C Equipment Budget Committee September 9, 2017

Tab C Equipment

Year	Equipment	Article	Amount
2013 Fire	Nozzles Hoses	Article 17	\$42,000
2013 Fire	SCBA	Article 18	\$180,000
2013 Sewer	Rotor Motors	Article 26	\$15,000
2013 Recreation	Wrestling Mats	Article 45	\$10,000
2014 Recreation	Playground	Article 30	\$15,000
2014 Sewer	P. Connection	Article 28	\$42,000
2015 Fire	Dispatch Center	Article 28	\$275,000
2016 Recreation	Ex. Equip.	Article 60	\$6,250
2016 Sewer	Video Unit	Article 52	\$8,200
2016 Water	Air Compressor	Article 40	\$30,000
2016 Fire	Turnout Gear	Article 32	\$60,000
2016 Fire	P. Radios	Article 33	\$60,000
2017 Fire	Hose Line	Article 18	\$45,000
2017 DPW	Mower	Article 11	\$35,000
2017 Water	SCADA	Article 21	\$32,000
Total Equipment			\$855,450